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Little ^ock, Arkansas,
August 31st, 1922.

On this 31st day of August, 1922, the ^zeoutive Corjnittee of the Board of
Trustees o" the .tato "omal ochool mot pursuant to adjournment in the office of

'Jas. Guy Sucker, with the following members present, to-wit; <7. L. Eond, Joe Fer-
guson and Jas. Guy Tucker.

The meeting was called to order by J. L. Eond, Chairman, and the following
Salary, Maintenance, library and Incidental vouchers were allowed and ordered cer-
tified for payment out of the funds or: which they and each of them were drawn,
to-wit;

SALARIED.
B. v;.
A. J.
F. I-I.
D. D.
G. D.
a. 3.
H. ,'j.
C. C.
F. L.
Guy ]i
IT. P.
IT. ?.
G. Y.
Ada J
I. P.
I!. L.
Ida I.i

?orreyson
Leaders
Harris
ilcBrion
Listes ,
Cordroy
Iic-Vlistor
Jo nne
Hollor.'.--.?
. 3iaith
Hess
Cooled;;e
3hort

;me Hnrvey
Daniel
liintcn
. './aldron

312.50
216.66
216.56
216.36
215.66
216.65
216.65
212.50
210.00
165.75
191.65
187.50
150.00
154.15
150.00
150.00
145.83.

Constance I'itchell
Hary
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Owen Harris

1 ton bran

Jones Killing Go. ,

1 ton bran

The Oglasby Co. ,

10 corn

Frauenthal & ochwara




